
 

 

            
                              

 

 
 

     

     

    DEL VALLE DUGOUTS    PALMS LITTLE SMURFS 

   DEL VALLE FEROCIOUS FALCONS    PALMS WOLVES  

      DEL VALLE SKY KNIGHTS 

    
 No scores and no league standings will be kept 

 

  DAY              DATE          TIME                 VISITOR                              HOME                        PARK 

Saturday June 19 9:30 a.m. Dugouts vs. Ferocious Falcons Del Valle #3 

Saturday June 19 10:45 a.m. Wolves vs. Sky Knights Del Valle #3 

 

Tuesday June 22 5:30 p.m. Little Smurfs vs. Wolves Palms #2 

Saturday June 26 9:30 a.m. Wolves vs. Ferocious Falcons Del Valle #3 

Saturday June 26 10:45 a.m. Sky Knights vs. Dugouts Del Valle #3 

 

Tuesday June 29 5:30 p.m. Ferocious Falcons vs. Little Smurfs Palms #2 

 

Tuesday July 6 5:30 p.m. Sky Knights vs. Little Smurfs Palms #2 

Saturday July 10 9:30 a.m. Sky Knights vs. Ferocious Falcons Del Valle #3 

Saturday July 10 10:45 a.m. Wolves vs. Dugouts Del Valle #3 

 

Tuesday July 13 5:30 p.m. Wolves vs. Little Smurfs Palms #2 

Saturday July 17 9:30 a.m. Ferocious Falcons vs. Sky Knights Del Valle #3 

Saturday July 17 10:45 a.m. Little Smurfs vs. Dugouts Del Valle #3 

 

Tuesday July 20 5:30 p.m. Dugouts vs. Wolves Palms #2 

Saturday July 24 9:30 a.m. Dugouts vs. Sky Knights Del Valle #3 

Saturday July 24 10:45 a.m. Little Smurfs vs. Ferocious Falcons Del Valle #3 

 

Tuesday July 27 5:30 p.m. Ferocious Falcons vs. Wolves Palms #2 

Saturday July 31 9:30 a.m. Ferocious Falcons vs. Dugouts Del Valle #3  

Saturday July 31 10:45 a.m. Little Smurfs vs. Sky Knights Del Valle #3  

 

Tuesday August 3 5:30 p.m. Sky Knights vs. Wolves Palms #2 

Tuesday August 3 6:45 p.m. Dugouts vs. Little Smurfs Palms #2 

 

 

BOYS AND GIRLS - 2021 
COACH PITCH - AGES 6-7 YEARS 
DEL VALLE AND PALMS PARKS 

 

 
 

 Saturday, August 7 – LYS Awards Presentation and Family Day at Mayfair Park 
 

 August 9-14 – LYS City Championship Playoffs 
 

 LYS Boys Flag Football, Girls Volleyball/Volleytennis, and Smurf (Co-ed) Flag Football online registration 

is available from August 28 – September 11 at www.lakewoodcity.org/ecatalog.  Ages 4-17. 

 

http://www.lakewoodcity.org/ecatalog

